
ECHO CUP - F1600
ECHO
Course 30 tours - Toyota Echo
Race

Circuit Routier St-Eustache (1.7 Km)

7/11/2004  2:00 PM

Suivez le deroulement des courses en temps reel sur
www.stat-timing.com 

Printed: 7/11/2004 3:13:14 PM Licensed to:  Autodrome St.-Eustache

www.amb-it.com
Orbits Oval 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 91.032
Best Tm: 1:06.647, Spd: 91.827
Margin of Victory: 1.686

by: (19) Yannick BARDIEUX
RaceTime: 33:36

Pos 
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PIC 
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No. 
29
22
19
14
16
33
23
11
08
81
59
32
57
77
13
66
70
07

Name 
Jacques BELANGER
Luc LESAGE
Yannick BARDIEUX
Stephane TRAHAN
Bruno CARRE
Sylvain PERIGNY
Yves LEGRIS
Maxime CHASSE
Olivier LAMBERT
David FISET
J-Sebastien BESNER
Michel DULONG
Denis ARCHAMBAULT
Luc SAMSON
J-Francois TRAHAN
Sebastien LORTIE
Steeve LATULIPPE
Pietro CACCIATORE

Class 
ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

Laps 
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29

Diff 

1.686
3.239
4.230

10.947
11.344
16.391
23.513
27.778
28.582
28.985
30.156
32.402
32.665
36.938
37.649

1:04.850
--1 Lap--

Total Tm 
33:36.873
33:38.559
33:40.112
33:41.103
33:47.820
33:48.217
33:53.264
34:00.386
34:04.651
34:05.455
34:05.858
34:07.029
34:09.275
34:09.538
34:13.811
34:14.522
34:41.723
34:21.494

Best Tm 
1:06.682
1:06.693
1:06.647
1:06.673
1:06.909
1:07.045
1:06.837
1:06.964
1:06.818
1:07.265
1:07.490
1:07.591
1:07.256
1:07.324
1:07.516
1:07.465
1:07.951
1:09.002

Nat/State 
QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC 

Sponsor 
FUTUROTO/COITR

TROIS-RIVIERES T

HOULE TOYOTA / 

TRAC RACING

VIMONT LEXUS TO

DERY TOYOTA

CHOMEDEY TOYO

CHASSE TOYOTA

TRAC RACING

VIMONT LEXUS TO

VIMONT LEXUS TO

ALIX TOYOTA

PROTECTION VAG

TRAC RACING

Team Kaos Compe

RESTAURANT VU

Race Results
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